
Лист запасных частей для кровельного пистолета FROSP CRN-45

No. Figure number Description Qty.

Automatic mode

No.Figure number Description Qty.No.Figure number Description Qty.No.Figure number Description Qty.

Hex. Socket HD. Bolt M5x16

Sleeve

O-ring 10x2

Exhaust Cover

Bolt M5X25

Flat Washer

Cylinder cap

Gasket

Exhaust bulkhead

O-ring (41.7x3)

O-ring (18x2.65)

Compressure spring

Valve

O-ring 46.2X3.55

Cylinder Ring

O-ring 36.3X3.55

Piston

Cylinder

O-ring 31.2x2.5

Gasket

Cylinder O-ring

O-ring 55x3.55

Cylinder Cap sealing washer

O-ring 5.15x1.5

Piston Bumper

Sealing washer

O-ring 41x1.6

Hex.Socket HD.Bolt M5x8

Guard

Nose

Spring Washer 5

Hex.Socket HD.Bolt M5x18

Nose Guard

Spring

Safety Bolt M6x8

Body Ass'y

Washer

Cap

Air inlet plug

Air inlet plug case

Roll pin 3x30

Roll pin 3x22

Trigger Pin

O-ring 1.7x2

O-ring 14x1.8

Valve Seat

O-ring 16x1.6

Valve sleeve

O-ring 6.1x1.8

O-ring 6.4x2

Trigger Spring

Trigger lever

O-ring 2.4x1.6

O-ring 20x1.8

Trigger Seat

Compressure spring

Pin 2.5x18

Safety baffle

Trigger

O-ring 8.75X1.8

Feed Piston O-ring (14.2x1.9)

Feed Piston

O-ring (11.2x1.8)

Gasket

Feed Piston Cover

Magazine Bushing

Hex. Socket HD.Bolt M5x10

Feeder Spring

Feeder

Feeder Shaft

Feeder Shaft Ring

Nail Guide Shaft

Guide Lock Spring

Safety Frame Pusher

Adjust nut tablet

Adjust seat

Adjust nut

Adjust screw

Ring M3

Nail Guide

Lock Shaft

Guide Lock

Roll Pin D3x10

Spring

Main Stopper Spring

Hex. Socket HD.Bolt M4x10

Nail Guide Cover

Sub Stopper Spring

Nail Stopper

Main Nail Stopper

Roll Pin D3x28

Magazine Cover

Holder Cap

Machine screw M4x50

Spring Washer D4

Washer D4

Holder Shaft

U-Nut M5

Sleeve

Ratchet Spring

Nail Holder

Magazine

Pin

Nut M4

Magazine Guard

Plate Nut

Guide Base

Hex.Socket HD.Bolt M5x14

Shingle Guide

Grip Rubber

Pin 2x20

O-ring 9x1.8

OILER

WRENCH M4

WRENCH M5

SAFETY GLASSES

Pin 2.5x18

O-ring 1.7x2

Trigger
Trigger pin

Safety baffle
(Automatic mode)




